
CCT

Creates an attractive and stylish ambiance on building facades  walls, or 
outdoor spaces, enhancing the visual appeal of the area.
Suitable for a wide range of outdoor applications, including architectural
lighting, accentuating building features, and illuminating walkways. 

 

300 lm3 WWL01-003 65x160x115

600 lm6 W 90x160x140

1000 lm10 W 108x200x160

1500 lm15 W 145x200x200

Body
Color

Grey 

15

24

36

60

White  

2400 lm24 W 160x200x200

Wall Light WL01
COMPLIANCESDCM <3

Glowing Wire
Test - 850°C

IEC60598
LM79 / LM80
COMPLIANCE

Class l

IP65

Wall Mounted Luminaire

Highly recyclable

50K hours lifetime

AC110-240V

Crafted with high-quality materials to withstand outdoor elements,
ensuring longevity and resilience. 

Sleek and Space-Saving Structure.
Extended Durability with a Lifespan of Up to 50,000 Hours L80.

Product Features:

Product Specifications: 
Housing: Die-Cast Aluminum Body
Diffuser: Clear Tempered Glass
Outstanding Working Temp: 0~50°C
Delivered Lumen output: 100lm/W
Color Render Index > 80 

Model No. Wattage Lumen
Dimension
(mm)DxHxW

Beam
Angle

3000K

4000K

6500K

Model Selection Selectable Options

WL01-006

WL01-010

WL01-015

WL01-024

Black
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