







## Wall Light WL01



IP65



Class I



AC110-240V



Wall Mounted Luminaire



Highly recyclable



50K hours lifetime

## **Product Features:**

- Crafted with high-quality materials to withstand outdoor elements, ensuring longevity and resilience.
- Creates an attractive and stylish ambiance on building facades walls, or outdoor spaces, enhancing the visual appeal of the area.
- Suitable for a wide range of outdoor applications, including architectural lighting, accentuating building features, and illuminating walkways.
- ✓ Sleek and Space-Saving Structure.
- ✓ Extended Durability with a Lifespan of Up to 50,000 Hours L80.

## **Product Specifications:**

- √ Housing: Die-Cast Aluminum Body
- ✓ Diffuser: Clear Tempered Glass
- ✓ Outstanding Working Temp: 0~50°C
- ✓ Delivered Lumen output: 100lm/W
- √ Color Render Index > 80

**Model Selection** 

## Selectable Options

Model No.	Wattage	Lumen	Dimension (mm)DxHxW
WL01-003	3 W	300 lm	65x160x115
WL01-006	6 W	600 lm	90x160x140
WL01-010	10 W	1000 lm	108x200x160
WL01-015	15 W	1500 lm	145x200x200
WL01-024	24 W	2400 lm	160x200x200

ССТ	Beam Angle	Body Color
3000K	15°	Black
4000K	24°	Grey
6500K	36°	White
	60°	







